When you have 2 groups of a hundred, the number is
called two hundred.
When you put two hundred and thirty-five tL)gether,
the number is called two hundred thirt -five.

O Write two himdred thirty-fivL' using numerals.

Hundreds lace Tens place Ones place

Two hundred thirty-five is written as 235.

You can read and write the number of clips if you
view it as made of 2 hundreds, 3 tens, and 5 ones.

O The numeral 235 has the numeral in its hundreds

place, the numeral in its tens place, and the

numeral in its ones place.
I wonder if we can read and write